Fashionable Customized Outdoor Best Wedding Tents Wedding Event Anti
Ultraviolet Snow Load 0.3KN/sqm
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS，Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Highlight:
Guangzhou Tendars Tent Co., Limited
marquees-tent.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Fashionable Customized Outdoor Best Wedding Tents Wedding Event Anti Ultraviolet Snow Load 0.3KN/sqm
Product Specification:
TENT Item NO. Width Bay Side Height Ridge height Main Frame Profile Wind Load Snow Load
TDSS3 3m 3m 2.3m 2.85m 60x48mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS4 4m 3m 2.3m 3.05m 60x48mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS5 5m 3m 2.5m 3.45m 82x48mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS6 6m 3m 2.5m 3.65m 82x48mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS8 8m 3m 2.5m 4.05m 82x48mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS9 9m 3m 2.5m 4.2m 100x48mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS10 10m 5m 3m 4.9m 122x68mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS12 12m 5m 3m 5.85m 122x68mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS15 15m 5m 3m 5.35m 166x88mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS18 18m 5m 3m 5.8m 166x88mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS20 20m 5m 4m 7.2m 203x112mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS22 22m 5m 4m 7.45m 203x112mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS25 25m 5m 4m 7.95m 203x112mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS30 30m 5m 4m 8.7m 250x120mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS40 40m 5m 4m 10.2m 340x170mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS50 50m 5m 4m 11.9m 340x170mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
TDSS60 60m 5m 4m 13.5m 340x170mm 100km/h 0.3KN/M2
Custom wedding tent, after the details are ready to consider the details of the material and frame.
So this is simplely Just analyze the situation :
First of all, some analysis of the tent frame and materials:
1, the main frame of the tent is generally based on aluminum, beautiful, convenient and practical, and the parts connecting them are a